457
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
S
m
al
l
W
ith
 c
ab
le
K
 ty
pe
26.2
1.031
25.4
1.000
7 0.276
5 mm 0.197 in
(fixed)
PM-K44 NPN open-collector transistor
Incorporated with
2 outputs:
Light-ON / Dark-ON
PM-K44P PNP open-collector transistor
T
ty
pe
13.7 0.539
26.2
1.031
26
1.024
PM-T44 NPN open-collector transistor
PM-T44P PNP open-collector transistor
L
ty
pe 15.5 0.610
18.5
0.728
26
1.024
PM-L44 NPN open-collector transistor
PM-L44P PNP open-collector transistor
Y
 ty
pe
25.5
1.00413.4
0.528
15.5 0.610 PM-Y44 NPN open-collector transistor
PM-Y44P PNP open-collector transistor
F
ty
pe
26.2
1.03113.7
0.539
13.2 0.520
PM-F44 NPN open-collector transistor
PM-F44P PNP open-collector transistor
R
 ty
pe
26.2
1.03113.7
0.539
13.2 0.520 PM-R44 NPN open-collector transistor
PM-R44P PNP open-collector transistor
W